
ST JAMES PARENT ASSOCIATION
BUNNINGS BBQ SUNDAY JULY 30th

BBQ TO RUN FROM 9-4PM (set up from 7.30am)

John TO BE PRESENT ALL DAY (GIVE OR 
TAKE A COUPLE OF HOURS THEY CAN 
HAVE A BREAK DEPENDING ON 
DEMAND)

7.30am-9.30am
SET UP Confirmed? 9.30am -11.30am Confirmed? 11.30am-1.30pm Confirmed? 1.30pm-3.30pm Confirmed?

3.30-5pm
PACK DOWN Confirmed?

VOLUNTEER 1 (COOK)

Name Matt Campbell Mark Guirguis Peter Antcliffe Richard Barresi John Fenwick
Phone Number 408992489 0401357 681 423024960 403945331 408312968

Email
accelerateelectrical@outlook.
com

guirguis.mark@gmail.
com

Peter.w.antcliffe@gmail.com

VOLUNTEER 2

Name Aidan foote Kate Guirguis Shanley Antcliffe Nick Chandler Jacqueline Wood
Phone Number 402997278 0400 144 535 450557997 400372003

Email
Aidanfoote@hotmail.com guirguis.kate@gmail.

com
Shanley.c@gmail.com niko.chandler@gmail.com

VOLUNTEER 3

Name Matt Glowaski Natalie Jarvis Sarah scully Steffen Sauerbrunn
Phone Number 0438 575 856 420800910 413775586 0432 730 522

Email
matt.glowaski@metrotrains.
com.au

Hello@electricconfetti.
com

Sarahscully100@gmail.com ssauerbrunn@outlook.com

VOLUNTEER 4

Name Paul Delahunty Kath Power Tony Pullman Jorge Betancur
Phone Number 433114941 0404 881 619 403304030 401427370

Email
Pauldelahunty@hotmail.com kathmpower@gmail.

com
Tony_pullman@yahoo.com.au Jebetancur@hotmail.

com

Each shift will have the following roles allocated on the day:

BBQ Captain / Greeter
Cook
Order & Collect x2

BAKERS DELIGHT BREAD 
PICK UP VOLUNTEER: Aidan foote


